
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

CONTRACT NO. 7450
DATE: 5/24/18
PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $890,000.00

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $974,989.32 OK

R. G. Huston Co., Inc. $990,839.89 OK

 

DARBO DRIVE TO WEBB AVENUE NEW STREET CONNECTION 
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2018 (RICHARD DAVIS LANE)


