CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7450

Contract Name:  Darbo Drive to Webb Avenue New Street Connaction Aszessment District - 2018 (Richard Davis Lane)
Contractor: SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Contract Valus: $974,989.32

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorstobe engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

I agree thatl am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontmetors and | understand that the Cily's approvai does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obfain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior fo alowing any
work by the subc onfractor(s). In those nstances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall ako oblan the
appoval of the Department of Civil Rights.

Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Typa of Work V:é;e *QQ:‘;::;* wee | Mse | spE | BVC Compliant | PreQ pr;;xx .
Barricade Flasher | Traffic Control 05318 5178 11710 YONONA | O] R
JR's Landscaping | C&G, Erosion 1.67 1$16,330| [0 /[0 |® [RYCINONA | [
Living Landscapes | Seeding, EMat 123 12,0021 7 13 YOONTINA | [ X
Forward Electric Electrical 228 1$22.229 O |0 |0 |[KIYONDONA | O] K
TriCounty Paving | Asphalt Paving 13,50 |$34,100 | [0 [ |0 |RYOINOINA | 0
Neil Schlough Trucking Hauling 2.29 $22,325 171 |0 | X YOINDINA | [0 K]
OO0 10vONON | O O
O 0O01010vONDON O O
O OjdvOs0dn O 0O
O 0j0jdvOsOn O O
0|0 |o|ovosom |0 o
OO0 (0OvON0ONa - O] [0
Total  11.50 O 0/0j0vOndra O O
Total $112,164 B
Date Submitied:_-u0€ 20,12018 Signed; (\\A X Iiﬁﬁf’ , {'i/ (/\ Ay
( FORCITY USE ONLY <

e Approved Disapproved Approved in Part

% of contractis subcontracted

Date: é.//?/" Sigmd____ /70 //47

/ Robert F. th@, P.E, City Enginaer
, . Ao —
Distibution:  Contractor u et wntt .
Projact EngineerMamger —
Construction Engineer W aﬁ, e I
Construction Office Fle . o ﬁw E P W




